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EXPOCARE

— EXPO

— Aspect plat / Flat aspect

Moquette aiguilletée aspect plat
pour événements, foires, expositions...

Flat needlepunched carpet
for events, trade fairs, exhibitions...

Flachfilz

fur Ausstellungen und Events...
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0924 Turquoise 1234 Atoll Blue

2134 Purist Blue

1334 Hawaiian Ocean 0904 Sky Blue*®

1722 Candy Pink

9302 Fushia*

1262 Framboise
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0064 Electric Blue 0824 Royal Blue* 0954 Marine 0024 Blue Jean 0014 Night Blue
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1129 Prune 1339 Lavender 0939 Violet* 1059 Black Tulip 1479 Cassis
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1251 Citronnelle Green 9631 Spring Green 0041 Grass Green 0961 Apple Green* 0901 Mid Green
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0011 Dark Green 1931 Almond Green 9213 Yellow* 9347 Mandarine* 0007 Orange
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9662 Tomato* ** 9312 Brick Red 0962 Theatre Red 9522 Richelieu Red
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1635 Marble 0985 Light Grey 0905 Grey 0045 Anthracite 1195 Carbon
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Créez votre propre couleur!

1 A partir d’'un Pantone ou d’un échantillon, 202 il @
) notre laboratoire développe votre couleur. v En stock —
Y Create your own colour! On stock \_50m
c From a Pantone reference or a sample, i Sur commande (avec minimum m?)

OLOR our lab will develop your tailor-made colour. On order (with minimum m?)
_— Tolerance: <10 000 m?: + 10%
by Sommer Wunschfarbe gefillig ? >10 000 m?: £ 5%
Auf Grundlage einer Pantonen- bzw. oder eines Musters, * also available in 1 x 50 m with film
- e X ) i
Mini: 10 000 m* +10% entwickeln wir lhre ganz personliche Wunschfarbe. ** also available in 2 x 1 x 50 m
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C2C Certified® Silver carpet from EXPO collection

Données Techniques Technical data Technische Daten

Surface : aiguilleté plat Surface: flat needlepunch Oberflache : flacher Nadelvlies

Envers : imprégné Backing: impregnated Riickenausstattung : impragniert

Fibres : 100 % polypropyléne Fibres: 100 % polypropylene Fasermaterial : 100 % Polypropylen
Poids total : 300 g/m?+ 10% Total weight: 300 g/m? + 10% Gesamtgewicht : 300 g/m? £ 10%
Installation : pose avec du double-face Installation: with a double-sided tape Verlegung : auf doppelseitigem Klebeband
Longueur rouleau : 50 m Roll length: 50 m Rollenlange : 50 m

prr——— *|nformation on the level of emissions

Loose laid on any A2fl or C n ®) of volatile substances in indoor air,

A1fl class substrate A + with a risk of inhalation toxicity,

Verlegung auf 07 23 ) on a class scale from A + (very low
EN 14041 : 2005 EN 14041 : 2005 issi i issi

Untergriinde der emissions) to C (high emissions)
Klasse A2fl oder A1fl DOP05 DOPUK05

/ En pose libre sur l ' K \
support A2fl ou A1fl C € . -

\ Formaldehyde E1 - Formaldehyd E1/Pas de PCP - No PCP /

notre marque EXPO é

5 | Cette appellation, riche de sens, regroupe nos collections certifiées Cradle to Cradle® *
o | Avoir la volonté de tou10urs agir davantage pour le developpement durable, c’est :
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* La certification Cradle to Cradle est une norme de qualité qui évalue le process _ C2C certification
de fabrication d’un produit mais aussi son caractere éco-responsable selon 5 criteres. 2 .
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= This meaningful name brings together our Cradle to Cradle Certified® collections*.
o) Always acting more for sustainable development means:
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*The Cradle to Cradle certification is a quality standard that assesses the manufacturing §§
process of a product but also its eco-responsible character according to 5 criteria. 8% E
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